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#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

APSU-MA1 1:43.98

Powers, Mackenzie E 20 Krawczyk, Merritt R 21

Fittin, Carolyn C 19 Miller, Katelyn M 19

25.93 29.13 23.4325.49

BPSU-MA2 1:46.72

Winnan, Brynja C 19 Ninesling, Grace G 19

Rowe, Katie A 19 Ackman, Alyson P 19

27.47 29.80 23.6925.76

AWVU-WV3 1:47.02

Vetterlein, Nikki C 20 Zee, Jenelle H 19

Ogden, Julie R 20 Burlingham, Eva M 20

27.41 29.95 24.0725.59

CPSU-MA4 x1:49.48

Bickel, Jenna R 18 Sinatro, Haley M 18

Kearns, Ann Ragan R 21 Pennettie, Allie L 18

27.09 30.41 24.5927.39

CWVU-WV5 1:50.51

Redman, Danielle L 22 Emter, Morgan E 18

Contreras, Danya G 19 Murto, Katie N 18

27.41 31.23 25.0226.85

BWVU-WV6 x1:54.29

Miller, Courtney J 18 McCann, Breanna L 21

Johnsen, Natalie Z 18 Kidd, Hayley M 20

28.12 32.11 25.8228.24

#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

APSU-MA1 1:30.89

Savoy, Nate R 19 Wilson, James N 20

Grier, Sean P 20 Austin, Shane T 20

23.01 25.92 20.6121.35

BPSU-MA2 1:34.29

Ryan, Shane P 18 Byers, Max G 18

Mancuso, Philip C 18 Sideras, Andrew G 20

23.10 27.39 20.7923.01

AWVU-WV3 1:36.14

Hickey, Jay T 18 Brill, Christopher J 18

Marsh, Andrew C 18 Toulson, Wali K 18

24.93 26.91 21.3122.99

CPSU-MA4 x1:36.18

Gomez, Jeff F 22 Ekstrom, Jonathan 19

Seiferth, Jon W 19 Young, Jeffrey B 19

23.93 27.73 20.7523.77

BWVU-WV5 1:38.62

Palley, David W 19 Murto, Peter T 20

Williams, Chase F 18 Molinaro, Miles A 19

25.48 27.86 21.7323.55

DPSU-MA6 x1:38.89

Magee, Ryan 19 Lee, Will E 18

Madley, Kyle J 20 Galinskiy, Alex 19

24.94 28.32 22.0623.57

#3  Women 1000 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 20Shishkoff, Gabi E1 9:55.73

27.75 29.35 29.5129.53

29.49 29.72 29.73 29.83

30.02 30.03 30.13 29.96

30.00 30.03 30.43 30.57

30.21 30.48 29.87 29.09

PSU-MA 20Siverling, Megan L2 10:07.62

28.20 30.53 30.9030.83

30.70 30.53 30.53 30.55

30.46 29.85 30.18 29.95

30.43 30.59 30.91 30.89

31.00 31.03 30.23 29.33

WVU-WV 22Fodor, Kata3 10:17.68

28.36 30.47 30.8430.82

30.69 30.59 30.52 30.68

30.87 30.82 30.80 30.81

31.19 31.19 31.34 31.39

31.63 31.72 31.73 31.22

WVU-WV 21Storie, Sloan M4 10:32.18

29.24 31.31 32.0931.48

31.73 31.81 31.92 31.85

31.73 31.66 31.67 31.71

31.71 31.79 31.67 31.95

31.87 31.93 31.94 31.12

WVU-WV 28Frantz, Kelsey E5 10:35.26

29.87 31.43 31.6031.39

31.19 31.43 32.06 31.84

31.91 32.00 31.73 31.77

31.86 31.87 32.15 32.24

32.20 32.56 32.36 31.80

PSU-MA 21Kearns, Ann Ragan R6 10:38.65

29.02 30.93 31.7031.20

31.64 31.85 32.24 32.20

31.90 32.16 32.54 32.69

33.03 32.65 32.33 32.70

32.32 32.22 32.08 31.25

#4  Men 1000 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 19Ankosko, Nick C1 9:26.35

25.29 27.19 27.9127.63

28.28 28.43 28.48 28.60

28.76 28.95 28.76 28.76

28.71 28.83 28.65 28.74

28.88 28.91 28.74 27.85

PSU-MA 18Lee, Will E2 9:31.40

25.43 27.60 28.6028.44

28.76 28.75 28.88 28.90

28.67 28.77 28.88 28.79

28.52 28.80 28.61 28.71

28.94 29.23 29.33 28.79

PSU-MA 20Cipolla, Chris P3 9:38.49

26.33 28.00 28.2828.72

28.73 28.91 28.96 29.52

28.83 29.22 29.04 29.17

29.51 29.21 29.49 29.51

29.31 29.37 29.72 28.66

WVU-WV 19Davenport, Daeton S4 9:50.28

26.15 28.60 29.1429.12

29.57 29.61 29.69 29.87

30.04 30.05 29.52 30.03

29.90 30.00 30.06 30.13

30.16 30.08 30.06 28.50

WVU-WV 20O'Malley, Tim W5 10:31.60

28.04 30.61 31.2731.13

31.40 31.76 31.44 32.01

31.93 32.25 32.32 32.19

31.91 32.31 32.35 32.09

32.32 32.05 31.47 30.75

#5  Women 200 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVU-WV 20Burnett, Rachael E1 1:49.68

26.53 27.99 27.4227.74

PSU-MA 20Karr, Caitlyn M2 1:51.46

25.93 28.34 28.5128.68

PSU-MA 18Jones, Kaitlin S3 1:51.52

26.48 27.79 28.6628.59

PSU-MA 21Modglin, Amy L4 1:51.57

26.31 28.39 28.3028.57

WVU-WV 21Nugent, Mandie L5 1:52.43

26.97 28.36 28.0129.09

PSU-MA 19Ackman, Alyson P6 x1:52.83

26.08 28.44 29.0229.29

WVU-WV 20Smith, Danielle A7 1:55.88

26.22 28.78 30.7230.16

WVU-WV 20Kidd, Hayley M8 x2:02.36

27.81 30.82 31.7132.02

PSU-MA 18Fazio, Casey M--- X1:55.80

27.22 29.59 29.3429.65

PSU-MA 18Vanderweele, Chelsea --- X1:57.99

27.21 29.84 30.2430.70

WVU-WV 18Murto, Katie N--- X1:59.99

27.92 30.55 30.4931.03

#6  Men 200 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 20Hauser, John W1 1:40.98

23.93 25.87 25.1126.07

PSU-MA 20Salig, Matt C2 1:41.27

24.21 25.62 25.4725.97

WVU-WV 20Simmonds, Hugh W3 1:42.18

24.27 26.00 26.0725.84

PSU-MA 19Eiken, Andrew G4 1:43.19

24.48 26.17 26.0326.51

WVU-WV 19Glegg, Ross5 1:43.20

22.95 25.89 27.2427.12

WVU-WV 20Cobbe, Nathan J6 1:43.58

23.98 26.13 26.8426.63
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(#6  Men 200 Yard Free)

PSU-MA 21Wensel, Seth A7 x1:44.36

24.27 26.18 27.2126.70

WVU-WV 18Miller, Jake A8 x1:51.90

25.45 28.01 29.3629.08

PSU-MA 19Ankosko, Nick C--- X1:45.16

24.60 26.63 26.7927.14

PSU-MA 19Galinskiy, Alex--- X1:45.17

24.95 27.01 26.2027.01

WVU-WV 18Iotte, Jake R--- X1:48.54

25.73 27.64 28.0627.11

WVU-WV 19Molinaro, Miles A--- X1:49.33

25.40 27.30 28.0728.56

#7  Women 50 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 22Whitmire, Paige N1 23.88

PSU-MA 19Fittin, Carolyn C2 24.20

WVU-WV 18Gillmore, Jaimee L3 24.38

PSU-MA 19Miller, Katelyn M4 24.48

PSU-MA 19Ninesling, Grace G5 x24.67

WVU-WV 20Burlingham, Eva M6 24.73

WVU-WV 20Vetterlein, Nikki C7 24.77

WVU-WV 19Rogers, Meredith A8 x26.22

PSU-MA 18Pennettie, Allie L--- X25.30

WVU-WV 18Hendershot, Abby M--- X26.08

WVU-WV 22Redman, Danielle L--- X26.16

WVU-WV 19Contreras, Danya G--- X26.43

WVU-WV 19Morgan, Katie J--- X27.63

#8  Men 50 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVU-WV 20Vialette, Julien1 21.10

PSU-MA 20Austin, Shane T2 21.35

PSU-MA 20Sideras, Andrew G3 21.54

PSU-MA 19Young, Jeffrey B4 21.60

PSU-MA 19Grillo, Matthew5 x21.98

WVU-WV 18Marsh, Andrew C6 22.10

WVU-WV 18Toulson, Wali K7 22.17

WVU-WV 21Bandy, Kyle M8 x22.41

WVU-WV 20Murto, Peter T--- X22.83

WVU-WV 18Fumagalli, Aidan L--- X23.27

WVU-WV 19Dillemuth, Eric P--- X23.45

#9  Women 400 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 20Shishkoff, Gabi E1 4:20.01

28.88 31.26 33.0132.52

37.05 38.16 30.12 29.01

PSU-MA 21Krawczyk, Merritt R2 4:23.14

29.16 31.53 33.2934.26

37.24 37.35 30.62 29.69

PSU-MA 21Modglin, Amy L3 4:24.41

28.38 32.38 31.6032.65

39.07 39.69 30.96 29.68

PSU-MA 20Weedman, Chelsea R4 x4:26.05

28.16 32.23 33.3634.66

38.70 38.75 30.57 29.62

WVU-WV 21Carrington, Austen S5 4:34.48

29.80 33.18 33.7034.55

40.19 40.43 31.83 30.80

WVU-WV 21Storie, Sloan M6 4:38.26

29.87 32.94 35.1635.95

40.50 40.71 32.11 31.02

#10  Men 400 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 19Savoy, Nate R1 4:02.66

25.64 29.57 29.2529.97

35.39 36.71 28.92 27.21

PSU-MA 20Cipolla, Chris P2 4:03.27

26.10 30.48 30.7932.07

33.50 33.56 28.92 27.85

PSU-MA 19Ekstrom, Jonathan3 4:09.67

26.88 31.16 31.5932.24

34.13 35.68 29.89 28.10

WVU-WV 18Williams, Chase F4 4:11.60

26.12 30.01 32.6132.66

36.08 36.33 29.20 28.59

PSU-MA 19Magee, Ryan5 x4:15.19

27.15 30.97 31.6531.97

37.71 37.86 29.34 28.54

WVU-WV 18Brill, Christopher J6 4:18.72

27.07 30.83 32.7434.65

35.82 35.20 32.21 30.20

WVU-WV 20O'Malley, Tim W7 4:29.92

28.34 32.69 34.0734.80

38.32 39.73 31.71 30.26

#11  Women 1 mtr Diving
Age Name         Team Finals Score

WVU-WV 18Schmidt, Lindsay N1 267.68

WVU-WV 19Vande Poel, Haily E2 248.63

WVU-WV 19Rey, Jenn T3 233.18

PSU-MA 18Stotesbury, Emily4 219.15

PSU-MA 20Springsteen, Megan J5 203.03

#12  Men 3 mtr Diving
Age Name         Team Finals Score

WVU-WV 18Parker, Christian M1 306.75

WVU-WV 20Pokorny, Richard E2 296.10

PSU-MA 21Marchinski, Alex J3 287.25

PSU-MA 19Schenkle, TJ J4 256.28

WVU-WV 20McLaughlin, Liam F5 248.40

#13  Women 200 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 20Shishkoff, Gabi E1 2:02.10

29.01 30.98 31.4830.63

WVU-WV 21Nugent, Mandie L2 2:02.63

28.32 31.50 31.2331.58

PSU-MA 20Weedman, Chelsea R3 2:03.21

28.12 31.61 31.6231.86

PSU-MA 20Powers, Mackenzie E4 2:04.56

27.92 31.89 31.4533.30

WVU-WV 28Frantz, Kelsey E5 2:05.75

29.02 31.52 32.8032.41

WVU-WV 20Ogden, Julie R6 2:07.42

28.87 32.85 33.0032.70

PSU-MA 21Kearns, Ann Ragan R7 x2:08.33

29.17 32.53 33.5233.11

WVU-WV 18Johnsen, Natalie Z8 x2:08.52

29.32 33.25 32.5133.44

#14  Men 200 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 20Salig, Matt C1 1:49.85

25.79 27.67 28.2628.13

PSU-MA 18Mancuso, Philip C2 1:54.06

26.28 29.24 28.9329.61

PSU-MA 19Seiferth, Jon W3 1:54.73

25.63 29.81 29.8829.41

WVU-WV 18Williams, Chase F4 1:55.37

26.35 29.58 29.4529.99

PSU-MA 20Madley, Kyle J5 x1:56.92

25.84 29.28 31.1630.64

WVU-WV 21Bandy, Kyle M6 1:59.54

26.82 30.44 31.4430.84

WVU-WV 18Miller, Jake A7 2:03.20

26.86 31.18 32.6832.48

#15  Women 100 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVU-WV 20Burnett, Rachael E1 51.67

25.41 26.26

PSU-MA 20Karr, Caitlyn M2 52.17

25.34 26.83

PSU-MA 19Miller, Katelyn M3 52.94

25.89 27.05

WVU-WV 18Gillmore, Jaimee L4 53.14

25.85 27.29

PSU-MA 22Whitmire, Paige N5 53.21

25.57 27.64

PSU-MA 18Sinatro, Haley M6 x53.51

25.84 27.67

WVU-WV 20Burlingham, Eva M7 54.06

26.34 27.72

WVU-WV 20Kidd, Hayley M8 x55.80

26.87 28.93

WVU-WV 19Rogers, Meredith A--- X56.71

27.47 29.24

WVU-WV 18Hendershot, Abby M--- X57.32

27.61 29.71

WVU-WV 19Contreras, Danya G--- X57.38

27.84 29.54

WVU-WV 19Morgan, Katie J--- X1:01.45

29.64 31.81
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#16  Men 100 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 20Hauser, John W1 46.16

22.58 23.58

PSU-MA 18Ryan, Shane P2 46.22

22.59 23.63

PSU-MA 20Sideras, Andrew G3 46.78

22.37 24.41

WVU-WV 19Glegg, Ross4 47.12

22.75 24.37

WVU-WV 20Vialette, Julien5 47.18

22.55 24.63

PSU-MA 19Grillo, Matthew6 x47.64

22.85 24.79

WVU-WV 18Toulson, Wali K7 48.12

22.89 25.23

WVU-WV 19Molinaro, Miles A8 x49.43

23.56 25.87

WVU-WV 18Iotte, Jake R--- X50.02

24.25 25.77

#17  Women 200 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 21Modglin, Amy L1 1:58.46

29.09 29.91 29.5529.91

WVU-WV 20Smith, Danielle A2 2:03.50

29.08 31.29 31.3531.78

PSU-MA 19Rowe, Katie A3 2:04.82

29.71 31.57 31.7731.77

PSU-MA 18Bickel, Jenna R4 2:05.63

29.60 31.39 32.2832.36

PSU-MA 18Fazio, Casey M5 x2:05.81

30.13 31.97 31.3532.36

WVU-WV 18Miller, Courtney J6 2:06.34

30.10 31.94 31.7932.51

WVU-WV 20Vetterlein, Nikki C7 2:08.13

29.88 31.92 33.1133.22

WVU-WV 21Carrington, Austen S8 x2:10.22

31.36 32.91 32.7733.18

#18  Men 200 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 20Grier, Sean P1 1:48.71

25.47 27.56 27.7527.93

PSU-MA 19Savoy, Nate R2 1:49.11

25.05 27.85 27.9528.26

PSU-MA 22Gomez, Jeff F3 1:53.15

25.86 28.80 28.9229.57

WVU-WV 18Hickey, Jay T4 1:54.64

27.23 29.42 28.3829.61

PSU-MA 19Magee, Ryan5 x1:55.41

27.22 29.20 29.2729.72

WVU-WV 19Palley, David W6 1:55.83

27.53 28.92 30.0129.37

#19  Women 500 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVU-WV 20Burnett, Rachael E1 4:53.68

28.42 29.72 29.6929.94

29.42 29.65 29.37 29.45

29.33 28.69

PSU-MA 20Siverling, Megan L2 4:59.34

27.99 29.85 29.7229.92

29.58 30.45 30.84 31.15

30.28 29.56

PSU-MA 18Jones, Kaitlin S3 5:00.86

28.60 30.38 30.6630.43

30.52 30.40 30.45 30.41

29.84 29.17

WVU-WV 22Fodor, Kata4 5:03.81

28.44 30.30 30.7730.41

30.71 30.65 30.70 30.62

30.69 30.52

PSU-MA 19Ackman, Alyson P5 5:06.52

28.84 30.69 31.5331.21

31.06 30.83 30.90 30.68

30.66 30.12

PSU-MA 18Vanderweele, Chelsea 6 x5:09.35

28.82 30.66 30.6130.48

30.80 31.05 31.19 31.82

32.19 31.73

WVU-WV 21Storie, Sloan M7 5:11.07

29.52 31.06 31.3331.48

31.33 31.42 31.47 31.35

31.37 30.74

WVU-WV 28Frantz, Kelsey E8 x5:16.62

29.68 31.99 31.7831.94

31.98 32.00 31.95 32.04

32.03 31.23

#20  Men 500 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 19Ankosko, Nick C1 4:34.97

25.16 26.77 27.8327.36

28.34 28.21 28.13 28.01

27.92 27.24

WVU-WV 20Cobbe, Nathan J2 4:40.42

25.13 27.44 28.3227.93

28.43 28.31 28.89 29.00

28.74 28.23

PSU-MA 18Lee, Will E3 4:42.41

25.79 28.13 28.6628.44

28.72 28.68 28.82 28.65

28.46 28.06

PSU-MA 19Eiken, Andrew G4 4:44.68

26.66 27.83 28.7228.66

28.66 28.69 28.74 29.01

28.94 28.77

WVU-WV 19Davenport, Daeton S5 4:46.04

25.64 28.49 29.1429.05

29.24 28.75 29.42 29.43

29.20 27.68

PSU-MA 21Wensel, Seth A6 x4:46.29

25.56 28.27 28.9228.68

29.04 28.97 28.99 29.26

29.06 29.54

WVU-WV 20Simmonds, Hugh W7 4:48.40

25.75 28.65 29.5429.13

29.58 29.46 29.15 29.19

29.23 28.72

#21  Women 3 mtr Diving
Age Name         Team Finals Score

WVU-WV 19Vande Poel, Haily E1 300.00

WVU-WV 18Schmidt, Lindsay N2 253.58

WVU-WV 18Taffner, Tori N3 221.48

PSU-MA 18Stotesbury, Emily4 203.33

PSU-MA 20Springsteen, Megan J5 197.33

#22  Men 1 mtr Diving
Age Name         Team Finals Score

WVU-WV 20McLaughlin, Liam F1 288.15

PSU-MA 21Marchinski, Alex J2 284.78

WVU-WV 18Parker, Christian M3 258.08

WVU-WV 20Pokorny, Richard E4 256.35

PSU-MA 19Schenkle, TJ J5 250.73

#23  Women 200 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 21Krawczyk, Merritt R1 2:19.32

31.72 35.11 36.2936.20

PSU-MA 20Weedman, Chelsea R2 2:22.62

32.72 36.57 36.3436.99

WVU-WV 21McCann, Breanna L3 2:23.35

33.37 36.62 36.5536.81

PSU-MA 21Somers, Sarah M4 2:25.47

33.13 36.81 38.4937.04

PSU-MA 21Lewis, Amy J5 x2:25.77

33.09 36.55 38.3237.81

WVU-WV 19Zee, Jenelle H6 2:26.08

33.97 37.40 37.2037.51

WVU-WV 18Emter, Morgan E7 2:28.86

34.31 37.70 38.7038.15

WVU-WV 17Luigard, Emma8 x2:34.25

34.96 38.92 40.3140.06

#24  Men 200 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 20Cipolla, Chris P1 2:06.38

28.80 32.29 33.0032.29

PSU-MA 18Byers, Max G2 2:09.33

29.16 32.60 33.9933.58

PSU-MA 19Ekstrom, Jonathan3 2:10.54

30.18 34.10 33.1533.11

WVU-WV 18Brill, Christopher J4 2:11.05

29.45 33.25 34.7733.58

WVU-WV 18Fumagalli, Aidan L5 2:11.92

29.52 33.04 34.7934.57

PSU-MA 20Wilson, James N6 x2:12.73

29.20 34.01 34.5734.95
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WVU-WV 19Dillemuth, Eric P7 2:18.89

31.11 35.07 36.7735.94

WVU-WV 20Murto, Peter T8 x2:20.64

31.74 35.65 36.8536.40

#25  Women 400 Yard Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

APSU-MA1 3:28.60

Jones, Kaitlin S 18 Whitmire, Paige N 22

Fittin, Carolyn C 19 Karr, Caitlyn M 20

25.07 52.10 52.3724.68

24.82 52.30 24.60 51.83

AWVU-WV2 3:32.68

Smith, Danielle A 20 Fodor, Kata 22

Gillmore, Jaimee L 18 Nugent, Mandie L 21

25.95 53.67 53.7225.89

24.93 52.54 25.32 52.75

BPSU-MA3 3:35.34

Ninesling, Grace G 19 Sinatro, Haley M 18

Powers, Mackenzie E 20 Pennettie, Allie L 18

25.84 53.87 53.4725.37

25.76 53.96 25.06 54.04

CPSU-MA4 x3:39.08

Rowe, Katie A 19 Fazio, Casey M 18

Siverling, Megan L 20 Winnan, Brynja C 19

26.79 54.73 53.7025.84

26.79 55.58 26.25 55.07

DPSU-MA5 x3:45.08

Vanderweele, Chelsea N Bickel, Jenna R 18

Somers, Sarah M 21 Lewis, Amy J 21

27.04 56.22 54.9425.83

27.29 57.51 26.84 56.41

BWVU-WV6 3:47.05

Miller, Courtney J 18 Carrington, Austen S 21

Johnsen, Natalie Z 18 Murto, Katie N 18

27.50 57.95 56.1126.37

27.26 57.47 26.24 55.52

#26  Men 400 Yard Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

APSU-MA1 3:03.18

Ryan, Shane P 18 Hauser, John W 20

Austin, Shane T 20 Grier, Sean P 20

22.28 46.03 45.5921.53

21.85 45.95 21.69 45.61

BPSU-MA2 3:08.36

Grillo, Matthew 19 Salig, Matt C 20

Eiken, Andrew G 19 Wensel, Seth A 21

22.85 47.58 45.9321.94

22.61 47.63 22.43 47.22

CPSU-MA3 x3:13.38

Young, Jeffrey B 19 Galinskiy, Alex 19

Gomez, Jeff F 22 Madley, Kyle J 20

22.77 47.92 48.3622.94

22.57 47.77 22.83 49.33

BWVU-WV4 3:13.52

Hickey, Jay T 18 Davenport, Daeton S 19

Iotte, Jake R 18 Simmonds, Hugh W 20

23.41 47.96 49.1023.43

23.56 49.44 22.69 47.02

AWVU-WV--- DQ

Vialette, Julien 20 Glegg, Ross 19

Marsh, Andrew C 18 Cobbe, Nathan J 20

22.36 47.02 46.1221.89

21.95 46.49 22.31 46.86

Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 26
1. Pennsylvania State University 320
2. West Virginia University 166

Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 26
1. Pennsylvania State University 146
2. West Virginia University 97

Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 26
1. Pennsylvania State University 174
2. West Virginia University 69


